Data Sheet
SinCos® SRS50, SRM50, SRS50 Standalone,
SRM50 Standalone Generation 2:
Motor Feedback Systems with HIPERFACE®
interface for Servo Motors
SRS/SRM series of Motor Feed-
back Systems are used worldwide
in many different applications

Technical data to DIN 32878  Standalone, blind hollow shaft SRS/SRM50 SRS SRM
Model name Part no.
Ordering information
SRS/SRM50 Standalone; blind hollow saft Ø 15 mm
Description
SRS50-HPA0-K21 7127312 Single, Aufsteckhohlwelle, Stecker MS/10
SRM50-HPA0-K21 7127314 Multi, Aufsteckhohlwelle, Stecker MS/10
Model name Part no.
Collets
SPZ-006-AD-A 2029174
SPZ-1E4-AD-A 2029175
SPZ-008-AD-A 2029176
SPZ-3E8-AD-A 2029177
Size
6 mm
1/4”
8 mm
3/8”
SPZ-010-AD-A 2029178 10 mm
SPZ-012-AD-A 2029179 12 mm
SPZ-1E2-AD-A 2029180 1/2”
Attention: Please order the Collet with required diameter separately.
1) Condensation not permitted
2) To EN 60068-2-27
3) To EN 60068-2-6